DATA SHEETS
s a l e s @ a b c a b r a s i v e s . i e          I          0 1  8 4 8 6 0 8 8
STANDARDS
PRODUCT NAME:
PRODUCT CODE/S:
DETAILS:
CROMAR BACKING ROD
Full Description:
Key Features:Ideal For:
• The Backing Rod is a closed-cell, flexible polyethylene foam rod used in sealing and expansion joint
applications. It prevents three-sided adhesion, improves the shape factor of the sealant, and ensures the
correct depth is maintained during sealant application. Ideal for use in both vertical and horizontal joints,
this rod is compatible with most sealant types and installation conditions.
High-quality closed-cell polyethylene foam.
Easy to compress and insert.
Controls joint depth for proper sealant application.
Prevents three-sided adhesion, allowing optimal sealant performance.
Compatible with silicone, polyurethane, polysulfide, and other sealants.
Durable and flexible—resists rot and moisture.
Lightweight and non-absorbent.
Expansion and movement joints in concrete and masonry
Curtain wall joints
Glazing systems
Road and bridge joints
Window and door perimeter joints
Vertical and horizontal joints
BS EN ISO 11600
BROWN
EBX1BACK10 CROMAR 10MM BACKING ROD 1150MTR
EBX1BACK13 CROMAR 13MM BACKING ROD 750 MTR
EBX1BACK15 CROMAR 15MM BACKING ROD 550MTR
EBX1BACK20 CROMAR 20MM BACKING ROD 350MTR
EBX1BACK25 CROMAR 25MM BACKING ROD 200MTR
EBX1BACK30 CROMAR 30MM BACKING ROD 160MTR
EBX1BACK40 ARC 40MM BACKING ROD  270 MTR
EBX1BACK50 ARC 50MM BACKING ROD  180 MTR